The Canteen is at Nabik Griha Samity, 1/1 Taratala Road, Kolkata 700 038. And the work is for supply of 

t least 1 (one) year of catering experience of serving to at least 40 persons in Govt 
/ Semi Govt or private establishment. Suitable documentary evidence to be supported along with the 

minimum of Rs. 15000.00 
(Rupees fifteen thousand) only per month. Amount should be payable by cheque to ‘Nabik Griha Samity’. 
Canteen shall be meant for serving refreshments, snacks, tea, meals etc and such items and at such price as 

ay be settled between the contractor and the management committee of Nabik Griha Samity.